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 - Vegan Wine   - Vegetarian Wine  - Organic/sustainable farming 

W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S  

SPARKLING   125ml 500ml 750ml 

010 Villa Sandi Prosecco Treviso, Italy 9.00  n/a 40.00 

050 Villa Sandi Rose Prosecco Treviso, Italy 10.50 n/a 45.00 

020 Taittinger Brut Reserve  Champagne 16.50 n/a 98.00 

030 Taittinger Nocturne Champagne 19.00 n/a 113.00 

054 Taittinger Prestige Rose  Champagne 22.00 n/a 130.00 

 

ROSE WINE   175ml 500ml 750ml 

070 Whispering Angel, Provence, France 14.50 40.00 62.00 

072 West Coast Swing White Zinfandel, California, USA 10.00 28.00 42.00 

615 Thomson & Scott Noughty De-alcoholised Rose   

 Western Cape, South Africa  8.00  23.00  34.00 

WHITE WINE 

134 Eradus Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ  11.50 33.00 46.00 

230 The Southerly Chardonnay, South Australia  8.50 24.00 35.00 

106 Jean-Francois Guilbaud Muscadet-Sur-Lie, Loire, France  9.00 26.00 38.00 

210 Roccastella Pecorino, Le Marche, Italy  9.00 25.50 38.00 

610 Albali Sauvignon Blanc Non-Alcohol, Central Spain 6.00 17.00 25.00 

 

RED WINE 

308 Domaine de Beauregard Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France 12.50 36.00 53.00 

350 Chateau Petit Laurence Merlot, Bordeaux, France 9.50 27.00 40.00 

340 Renacer Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina   8.50 24.00 35.00 

380 Tattendorf Zweigelt, Thermen region, Austria  10.00 29.00 43.00 

620 Albali Cabernet Sauvignon Non-Alcohol, Central Spain 6.00 17.00 25.00 

 

DESSERT WINES 75ml Bottle 

700 Chateau Delmond Sauternes 2018 (37.5cl) Bordeaux, France   9.00 38.00 

702 La Tour Viellie Banyuls (Red, 50cl) 2019, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 9.00  56.00  

704 Torres ‘Floralis’ Moscatel NV (50cl) Penedes, Spain 9.00 47.00 

706 Ats Cuvee Late Harvest Tokaji 2020 (37.5cl) Tokaji, Hungry  14.00 65.00 
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FORTIFIED WINE 75ml Bottle 

Lustau Fino Jarana NV Jerez, Spain 8.00 77.00 

Barbadillo Manzanilla NV Jerez, Spain 6.00 58.00 

Barbadillo Amontillado NV Jerez, Spain 6.00 60.00 

Lustau Pedro Ximenez NV Jerez, Spain 10.00 100.00 

Henriques & Henriques Madeira 15yo Madeira, Portugal 9.00 90.00 

Krohn’s LBV 2017 Douro, Portugal 8.50 85.00 

Kopke 10-year Tawny Douro, Portugal 11.00 110.00 

 

W I N E  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E  

 

SPARKLING WINE 

005 Flama d’Or Organic Cava NV  Catalonia, Spain 43.00 

010 Villa Sandi Prosecco,  NV Veneto, Italy 40.00 

020 Taittinger Brut Réserve   NV Champagne, France  98.00 

022 Sophie Baron Grand Reserve Brut NV Champagne, France 88.00 

024 Laurent Perrier Brut   NV Champagne, France  145.00 

026 Louis Roederer Collection 243  NV Champagne, France  160.00 

028 Pol Roger Brut Réserve  NV Champagne, France  124.00 

030 Taittinger Nocturine   NV Champagne, France 113.00 

032 Bollinger Special Cuvée NV Champagne, France  140.00 

034 Krug Grand Cuvée NV Champagne, France  392.00 

036 Cristal by Louis Roederer  2012 Champagne, France  560.00 

038 Winston Churchill by Pol Roger  2009 Champagne, France  475.00 

 

SPARKLING ROSE 

050 Villa Sandi Prosecco  NV Veneto, Italy 45.00 

052 Simmonet-Febvre Crémant de Bourgogne NV Burgundy, France  74.00 

054 Taittinger   NV Champagne, France 130.00 

056 Devaux   NV Champagne, France  136.00 

058 Laurent Perrier   NV Champagne, France  185.00 

060 Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’  NV Champagne, France  700.00 
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DE-ALCOHOLISED OR LOW ALCOHOL 

600 Eins Zwei Zero Sparkling Riesling NV     Rheinhessen, Germany 33.00 

602 Thomson & Scott Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay NV    La Mancha, Spain 35.00 

605 Thomson & Scott Noughty Sparkling Rose NV     La Mancha, Spain 39.00 

610 Albali Sauvignon Blanc De-alcoholisesd 2019 Central Spain 25.00 

615 Thomson & Scott Noughty De-alcoholised Rose     Western Cape, South Africa 34.00 

620 Albali Cabernet Sauvignon 0.5% Central Spain 25.00 

ROSE WINE 

070 Whispering Angel 2022 Provence, France 62.00 

072 West Coast Swing White Zinfandel 2022 California, USA 42.00 

074 Lucien Crochet Sancerre 2021  Loire Valley, France  60.00 

076 Tardieu-Laurent 2020    Tavel Rhone, France 55.00 

WHITE WINE 

Light, refreshing, and dry 

100 Marques de Goulaine Sauvignon Blanc 2021, Loire Valley, France 39.00 

102 Domaine Joel Delaunay Touraine Sauvignon Blanc 2022 Loire Valley, France 35.00 

104 Domaine Sautereau Sancerre 2022  Loire Valley, France 68.00 

106 Jean-Francois Guilbaud Muscadet-Sur-Lie 2021  Loire Valley, France 38.00 

108 Domaine de Bel Air Pouilly Fume 2022    Loire Valley, France 68.00 

110 Château des Antonins Bordeaux Blanc 2022 Bordeaux, France 30.00 

112 Domaine Vincent Dampt Chablis 2022  Burgundy, France 73.00 

114 Domaine Laroche Chablis “Réserve de L’Obédience” 2021  Burgundy, France 270.00 

120 Santiago Ruiz Albarino 2022  Galicia, Spain  68.00 

122 La Tunella Pinot Grigio 2022  Friuli Italy 50.00 

124 La Tunella Sauvignon Blanc 2021  Friuli Italy  49.00 

126 Erich Machherndl Grüner Veltliner 2021   Wachau, Austria  56.00 

128 Nelson Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2022   Paarl South Africa  45.00 

130 De Martino Sauvignon Blanc 2022    Casablanca, Chile 40.00 

134 Eradus Sauvignon Blanc 2022  Marlborough, New Zealand 46.00 

136 Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2022  Marlborough, New Zealand 80.00 

Aromatic and sweet 

150 Cave de Hunawihr Rosacker Riesling 2021   Alsace, France 58.00 

152 Cave de Hunawihr Reserve Gewurztraminer 2020   Alsace, France 52.00 

154 Maison Les Alexandrins Crozes-Hermitage Blanc 2022 Rhone Valley, France 74.00 
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156 Rocca Maura Cotes du Rhone Blanc 2021 Rhone Valley, France 38.00 

158 Guy Farge Condrieu Viognier 2018  Rhone Valley, France  124.00 

160 Pieropan Soave Classico 2022   Veneto, Italy 52.00 

162 Paulinshof Brauneberger Kabinett Riesling 2019  Mosel, Germany 79.00 

164 Rhebokskloof Chenin Blanc 2021  Stellenbosch, South Africa 42.00 

166 Palliser Estate Riesling 2021   Martinborough, New Zealand 46.00 

168 Tinpot Hut Pinot Gris 2022  Marlborough, New Zealand 50.00 

Rich and complex 

200 Olivier Leflaive Auxey-Duresses ‘La Macabree 2021  Burgundy, France 120.00 

202 Maison Auvigue Pouilly-Fuisse 2021    Burgundy, France 98.00 

204 Domaine Francois Carillon Puligny Montrachet ‘Les Champs Gains’ 1er Cru 2019   

Burgundy, France  220.00 

206 Domaine Borgeot Cote d’Or Bourgogne Blanc 2020  Burgundy, France 55.00 

208 Quintaluna Verdejo 2018   Rueda, Spain 52.00 

210 Roccastella Pecorino 2021  Le Marche, Italy 38.00 

212 Alpha Zeta Chardonnay 2022  Veneto, Italy 33.00 

214 Nelson Estate Chardonnay 2021    Paarl, South Africa 58.00 

220 De Loach ‘Russian River Valley’ Chardonnay 2020  California, USA 75.00 

222 De Loach Chardonnay 2021 California, USA 62.00 

224 Hyde de Villaine Chardonnay 2015 California, USA 199.00 

226 De Martino Chardonnay 2022    Casablanca, Chile 40.00 

228 Mountadam ‘five-fifty’ Chardonnay 2019 Eden Valley, Australia 37.00 

230 The Southerly Chardonnay 2021 South Australia  35.00 

232 Shaw and Smith ‘M3’ Chardonnay 2022   Adelaide Hills, Australia 89.00 

234 Elephant Hill Chardonnay 2017   Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 65.00 

RED WINE 

Light and fruity 

300 Dominique Piron Fleurie 2020  Beaujolais, France 65.00 

302 Grange Cochard ‘Les Charmes’ Morgon 2020   Beaujolais, France 62.00 

304 Les Montes Pinot Noir 2019 Loire Valley, France 47.00 

306 Domaine des Sables Verts Saumur-Champigny 2022   Loire Valley, France 50.00 

308 Domaine de Beauregard Pinot Noir 2021 Burgundy, France 53.00 

310 Jean-Claude Boisset ‘Les Ursulines’ Bourgogne 2022  Burgundy, France 62.00 

312 Paul Pillot Bourgogne Rouge 2017  Burgundy, France 74.00 

314 Gilles Jourdan Cote-de-Nuits 2018  Burgundy, France 112.00 
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316 Domaine de Montille Les Sizies Beaune 1er Cru 2018   Burgundy, France 156.00 

318 Joseph Drouhin Chambolle Musigny 2018  Burgundy, France 150.00 

320 Joseph Drouhin Chambertin Clos-de-beze Grand Cru 2006  Burgundy, France 775.00 

322 Bruno Clair Vosne-Romanee ‘Les Champs Pedrix’ 2013 Burgundy, France 174.00 

324 Maison Les Alexandrins Cotes du Rhone Rouge 2022 Rhone Valley, France 49.00 

330 Vesevo Aglianico 2021  Campania, Italy 43.00 

332 Alpha Veta ‘V’ Valpolicella 2022   Veneto, Italy  35.00 

334 Waterkloof ‘Circumstance’ Cinsault 2021   Stellenbosch, South Africa 45.00 

340 Renacer Malbec 2022  Mendoza, Argentina 35.00 

342 Wild Earth Pinot Noir 2020   Central Otago, New Zealand 66.00 

344 Greywacke Pinot Noir 2021    Marlborough, New Zealand 99.00 

Medium, approachable 

350 Chateau Laurence Merlot 2016 Bordeaux, France 40.00 

352 Trigogne by Le Soula NV   Languedoc-Roussillon 68.00 

354 Tardieu-Laurent Cornas Vielles Vignes 2011    Rhone Valley, France 155.00 

356 Guy Farge ‘Terroir de Granit’ St Joseph 2018  Rhone Valley, France 97.00 

358 Tardieu-Laurent Vacqueras Viellies Vignes 2020     Rhone Valley 102.00 

360 Vieux Telegraphe Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2014     Rhone Valley, France 160.00 

364 El Coto Rioja Crianza 2019 Rioja, Spain 42.00 

366 Bodegas Lan Rioja Reserva 2017 Rioja, Spain 64.00 

370 Tenuto Valdipiatta Montepulciano 2019    Tuscany, Italy 78.00 

372 Poggio San Polo Brunello di Montalcino 2018    Tuscany, Italy 172.00 

374 Isole E Olena Chianti Classico 2020  Tuscany, Italy 88.00 

376 Bruno Rocca Barbaresco 2021  Piedmont, Italy 182.00 

378 Massolino Nebbiolo 2021  Piedmont, Italy 72.00 

380 Tattendorf Zweigelt 2021  Thermenregion, Austria 43.00 

382 Rheboksloof Pinotage 2020  Paarl, South Africa 48.00  

384 Kaiken Ultra Malbec 2020    Mendoza, Argentina 60.00 

386 Valle de Uco Malbec Reserve 2019    Mendoza, Argentina 90.00 

388 John Duval ‘Plexus’ 2019  Barossa Valley, Australia 82.00 

390 Mount Horrocks Shiraz 2017    Clare Valley, Australia 80.00 
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Full bodied and savoury 

400 Les Fiefs de Lagrange St Julien 2017 Bordeaux, France 107.00 

402 Chateau Leoville-las Cases St Julien 2000  Bordeaux, France 810.00 

408 Chateau Margaux 2007 Bordeaux, France 1100.00 

410 La Dame Montrose St Estephe 2019 Bordeaux, France 150.00 

412 Chateau La Grave a Pomerol 2016  Bordeaux, France 136.00 

414 Chateau Cheval Blanc Premier Cru Grand Classe St Emilion 1980  Bordeaux, France 700.00 

416 Chateau Musar 2016   Ghazir, Lebanon 120.00 

418 Mas Martinet Bru 2018   Priorat, Spain 74.00 

424 Allergrini Amarone della Valpollicella 2019   Veneto, Italy 196.00 

430 Nelson Estate Cabernet, Merlot 2018   Paarl, South Africa 60.00 

432 Nelson Estate Shiraz 2020   Paarl, South Africa 62.00 

434 Deloach Zinfandel, 2020  Sonoma County, USA 48.00 

436 Heitz Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon 2017  Napa Valley, USA 150.00 

438 Hyde de Villaine ‘Belle de Cousine’ Merlot, Cabernet 2009   Napa Valley, USA 176.00 

440 Pine Ridge ‘Stag’s Leap’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2021  Napa Valley, USA 325.00 

442 Cakebread Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon 2014  Napa Valley, USA 220.00 

444 De Martino Camenere 2021  Casablanca Valley, Chile 60.00 

446 Plantagenet ‘Three Lions’ Cabernet, Merlot 2018  Western Australia 47.00 

448 Mitolo Cabernet Sauvignon 2019  McLaren Vale, Australia 54.00 

Half bottles 

500 Villa Sandi Prosecco NV  Veneto, Italy 28.00 

502 Delamotte Brut NV  Champagne, France 60.00 

504 Lucien Crochet Sancerre 2020   Loire Valley, France 36.00 

506 Domaine Laroche Chablis 2022  Burgundy, France 49.00 

508 Pieropan Soave Classico 2022    Veneto, Italy 29.00 

510 Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Marlborough, New Zealand 26.00 

520 Allegrini Valpolicella 2022    Veneto, Italy 36.00 

522 Izadi Rioja Reserva 2018 Rioja, Spain  30.00 
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DESSERT WINES 

700 Chateau Delmond Sauternes 2018  (37.5cl) Bordeaux, France 38.00 

702 La Tour Viellie Banyuls (Red, 50cl) 2019    Languedoc-Roussillon, France 56.00 

704 Torres ‘Floralis’ Moscatel NV (50cl) Penedes, Spain 47.00 

706 Ats Cuvee Late Harvest Tokaji 2020 (37.5cl) Tokaji, Hungry 65.00 

708 Klein Constantia Vin de Constance 2017  (50cl) Constantia, South Africa 220.00 

710 Chateau Riessec 1er Cru Sauternes 2017 (75cl) Bordeaux, France 140.00 

712 Chateau d’Yquem 1er Cru Sauternes 2001    (37.5cl) Bordeaux, France 750.00 

FORTIFIED WINE 

800 Lustau Fino Jarana NV Jerez Spain 77.00 

802 Barbadillo Manzanilla NV Jerez, Spain 58.00 

804 Barbadillo Amontillado NV Jerez, Spain 60.00 

806 Lustau Pedro Ximenez NV Jerez, Spain 100.00 

808 Henriques & Henriques Madeira 15yo  Madeira, Portugal 90.00 

810 Krohn’s LBV 2017  Douro, Portugal 85.00 

812 Kopke 10-year Tawny  Douro, Portugal 110.00 

814 Fonseca 1996    Douro, Portugal 179.00 


